
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ºÉÆiÉ MÉÉb÷MÉä ¤ÉÉ¤ÉÉ +¨É®úÉ´ÉiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö 
Gò. ºÉÆMÉÉ¤ÉÉ+Ê´É-3/ºÉÆ{É¨ÉÚ̈ ÉÆ/322/2020 
ÊnùxÉÉÆEò :  15 +ÉìC]õÉå¤É®ú 2020 

|ÉÊiÉ, 
|ÉÉSÉÉªÉÇ / EåòpùÉÂÊvÉEòÉ®úÒ, 
ºÉÆ¤ÉÆÊvÉiÉ ¨É½þÉÊ´ÉtÉ±ÉªÉä / {É®úÒIÉÉ Eåòpäù 
ºÉÆiÉ MÉÉb÷MÉä ¤ÉÉ¤ÉÉ +¨É®úÉ´ÉiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö, 
 
Ê´É¹ÉªÉ : =x½þÉ³ýÒ 2020 ±ÉäJÉÒ {É®úÒIÉäSªÉÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉÒ±É nÖù̄ ûºiÉÒ / ºÉÖvÉÉ®úÒiÉ / xÉ´ÉÒxÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEò VÉÉ½þÒ®ú 

Eò®úhªÉÉ¤ÉÉ¤ÉiÉ. 
 

¨É½þÉänùªÉ/ ¨É½þÉänùªÉÉ, 
 
 ={É®úÉäHò Ê´É¹ÉªÉÉSÉä +xÉÖ¹ÉÆMÉÉxÉä Eò³ýÊ´ÉhªÉÉÆiÉ ªÉäiÉä EòÒ, =x½þÉ³ýÒ 2020 ±ÉäJÉÒ {É®úÒIÉäSÉÒ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEäò Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö ºÉÆEäòiÉ ºlÉ³ýÉ´É®ú |ÉÊºÉvnù 
Eò®úhªÉÉÆiÉ +É±Éä±ÉÒ +É½äþiÉ. ºÉnù®ú ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉÒ±É JÉÉ±ÉÒ±É {É®úÒIÉÉÆSªÉÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉ nÖù°üºiÉÒ / ºÉÖvÉÉ®úÒiÉ / xÉ´ÉÒxÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEò VÉÉ½þÒ®ú Eò®úhªÉÉÆiÉ 
ªÉäiÉ +ºÉÖxÉ iªÉÉSÉÒ |ÉiÉ +É{ÉhÉÉÆEòbä÷ ªÉÉºÉÉä¤ÉiÉ {ÉÉ`öÊ´ÉhªÉÉÆiÉ ªÉäiÉ +É½äþ. 
 
+.
Gò 

{É®úÒIÉäSÉä xÉÉǼ É ¨ÉÖ³ý 
´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEò 
Gò¨ÉÉÆEò 

´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉÒ±É nÖù°üºiÉÒ / ºÉÖvÉÉ®úÒiÉ / xÉ´ÉÒxÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEäò 

1. B.A. Semester 
III,IV,V,VI 

19 
To 
22 

B.A. Semester III,IV,V,VI ªÉÉ {É®úÒIÉÉÆSÉä ºÉÖvÉÉ®úÒiÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEò Gò¨ÉÉÆEò 111, 
112, 113, 114 ªÉÉºÉÉä¤ÉiÉ VÉÉ½þÒ®ú Eò®úhªÉÉiÉ ªÉäiÉ +É½äþ.    

2. B.Pharm Semester 
I,II,III,IV,V,VI.VII,VIII 

92 
To 
94 

B.Pharm Semester I,II,III,IV,V,VI,VII,VIII ªÉÉ {É®úÒIÉÉÆSÉä ºÉÖvÉÉ®úÒiÉ 
´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEò Gò¨ÉÉÆEò 115, 116, 117 ªÉÉºÉÉä¤ÉiÉ VÉÉ½þÒ®ú Eò®úhªÉÉiÉ ªÉäiÉ +É½äþ.    

3. ªÉÉ{ÉÚ́ ÉÔ ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 04/10/2020 ®úÉäVÉÒ VÉÉ½þÒ®ú Eäò±Éä±ªÉÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉÒ±É ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 12/10/2020 iÉä 19/10/2020 ªÉÉ 
EòÉ±ÉÉ´ÉvÉÒiÉ +ºÉ±Éä±ªÉÉ ºÉ´ÉÇ |É¶xÉ{ÉÊjÉEòÉÆSÉä ºÉÖvÉÉ®úÒiÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEò Gò¨ÉÉÆEò 118 iÉä 142 ªÉÉºÉÉä¤ÉiÉ VÉÉ½þÒ®ú Eò®úhªÉÉiÉ ªÉäiÉ 
+É½äþ. 

4. ªÉÉ{ÉÚ́ ÉÔ ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 04/10/2020 ®úÉäVÉÒ VÉÉ½þÒ®ú Eäò±Éä±ªÉÉ ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉÒ±É ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 20/10/2020 {ÉÉºÉÖxÉSªÉÉ 
|É¶xÉ{ÉÊjÉEòÉÆSÉÒ {É®úÒIÉÉ ªÉÉ{ÉÚ́ ÉÔ VÉÉ½þÒ®ú iÉÉ®úJÉÉÆxÉÉSÉ ´É VÉÉ½þÒ®ú ´Éä³äýiÉ ½þÉä<Ç±É.  

 
EÞò{ÉªÉÉ ={É®úÉäHò ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉÒ±É nÖù°üºiÉÒ ±ÉIÉÉiÉ PÉä=xÉ ºÉ´ÉÇ ºÉÆ¤ÉÆvÉÒiÉ Ê´ÉtÉlªÉÉÈxÉÉ ªÉÉSÉÒ VÉÉÊhÉ´É Eò°üxÉ tÉ´ÉÒ, ½þÒ Ê´ÉxÉÆiÉÒ.                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                       
 

                                                                                                                
ºÉÆSÉÉ±ÉEò,  

{É®úÒIÉÉ ´É ¨ÉÖ±ªÉ¨ÉÉ{ÉxÉ ¨ÉÆb÷³ý 
ºÉÆiÉ MÉÉb÷MÉä ¤ÉÉ¤ÉÉ +¨É®úÉ´ÉiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö. 

|ÉÊiÉ, 
1) |É¨ÉÖJÉ, ºÉÆMÉhÉEò Eåòpù, 

={É®úÉäHò ´Éä³ýÉ{ÉjÉEòÉiÉÒ±É nÖù¯ûºiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`öÉSªÉÉ ºÉÆEäòiÉºlÉ³ýÉ´É®ú |ÉÊºÉvnù Eò®úhªÉÉSªÉÉ EòÉªÉḈ ÉÉ½þÒºiÉ´É. 
|ÉÊiÉÊ±É{ÉÒ: ¨ÉÉ½þÒiÉÒ ´É +É´É¶ªÉEò EòÉªÉḈ ÉÉ½þÒºiÉ´É. 

2) VÉxÉºÉÆ{ÉEÇò +ÊvÉEòÉ®úÒ, ºÉÆiÉ MÉÉb÷MÉä ¤ÉÉ¤ÉÉ +¨É®úÉ´ÉiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö. 
3) ¨ÉÖJªÉ +ÊvÉEòÉ®úÒ, EåòpùÒªÉ ¨ÉÖ±ªÉÉÆEòxÉ EòÉªÉÇGò¨É Eåòpù 
4) ºÉ½þÉ, EÖò±ÉºÉÊSÉ´É (ºÉÉ®úhÉÒ) 
5) ºÉ½þÉ.EÖò±ÉºÉÊSÉ´É ({É®úÒIÉÉ/ {É®úÒIÉÉ-SÉÉèEò¶ÉÒ/ MÉÉä{ÉxÉÒªÉ ) 

|ÉiÉ ºÉÊ´ÉxÉªÉ +OÉäÊ¹ÉiÉ 
 ¨ÉÉ.ºÉnùºªÉ, ´ªÉ´ÉºlÉÉ{ÉxÉ {ÉÊ®ú¹Én / {É®úÒIÉÉ ´É ¨ÉÚ±ªÉ¨ÉÉ{ÉxÉ ¨ÉÆb÷³ý  ºÉÆiÉ MÉÉb÷MÉä ¤ÉÉ¤ÉÉ +¨É®úÉ´ÉiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö 
 ¨ÉÉ. EÖò±ÉMÉÖ°ü, ºÉÆiÉ MÉÉb÷MÉä ¤ÉÉ¤ÉÉ +¨É®úÉ´ÉiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö. 

¨ÉÉ. |É-EÖò±ÉMÉÖ°ü, ºÉÆiÉ MÉÉb÷MÉä ¤ÉÉ¤ÉÉ +¨É®úÉ´ÉiÉÒ Ê´ÉtÉ{ÉÒ`ö. 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.A. PART II SEMESTER - III (CGS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                 REVISED                                                        TIME :  08.00 A.M. TO 09.30 A.M. 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Tuesday 20-10-2020 Compulsory English 
                                

Wednesday 21-10-2020 Indian Music 
   

Thursday 22-10-2020 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/CommunityDevelopment 
& Extension/Functional Hindi/Early Childhood Care & 
Education/Rural Handicraft/Apparel & Textile Designing 

  

Friday 23-10-2020 Compulsory Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Sanskrit / Supp.Eng. /Pali & 
Prakrit) 

   

Saturday 24-10-2020 Psychology / Food Technology 
   

Monday 26-10-2020 Economics 
   

Tuesday 27-10-2020 History 
   

Wednesday 28-10-2020 Philosophy 
   

Thursday 29-10-2020 Geography 
   

Friday 30-10-2020 Political Science 
   

Saturday 31-10-2020 Library & Information Science / Rural Development / Functional English 

  
   

Sunday 01-11-2020 English Literature 
   

Monday 02-11-2020 Sociology 
   

Tuesday 03-11-2020 Yogashastra / Statistics / Introduction of Human Rights 
   

Wednesday 04-11-2020 Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit) 
   

Thursday 05-11-2020 Literature of Modern Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu) 
   

Friday 06-11-2020 Co-operation 

Saturday 07-11-2020 Home Economics 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 15/10/2020 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.A. PART II SEMESTER - IV (CGS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                 REVISED                                                        TIME :  10.00 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M. 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Tuesday 20-10-2020 Compulsory English 
   

Wednesday 21-10-2020 Indian Music 
   

Thursday 22-10-2020 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/CommunityDevelopment 
& Extension/Functional Hindi/Early Childhood Care & 
Education/Rural Handicraft/Apparel & Textile Designing 

  

Friday   23-10-2020 Compulsory Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Sanskrit / Supp.Eng. /Pali & 
Prakrit) 

   

Saturday   24-10-2020 Psychology / Food Technology 
   

Monday   26-10-2020 Economics 
   

Tuesday 27-10-2020 History 
   

Wednesday 28-10-2020 Philosophy 
   

Thursday 29-10-2020 Geography 
   

Friday 30-10-2020 Political Science 
   

Saturday  31-10-2020 Library & Information Science / Rural Development / Functional English 

  

Sunday 01-11-2020 English Literature 
   

Monday 02-11-2020 Sociology 
   

Tuesday 03-11-2020 Yogashastra / Statistics / Introduction of Human Rights 
   

Wednesday 04-11-2020 Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit) 
   

Thursday 05-11-2020 Literature of Modern Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu) 
   

Friday 06-11-2020 Co-operation 

Saturday 07-11-2020 Home Economics 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 15/10/2020 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.A. PART III SEMESTER - V (CGS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                 REVISED                                                      TIME :  01.00 PM. TO 02.30 PM.  
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Tuesday 20-10-2020 Compulsory English 
   

Wednesday 21-10-2020 Indian Music 
   

Thursday 22-10-2020 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/CommunityDevelopment 
& Extension/Functional Hindi/Early Childhood Care & 
Education/Rural Handicraft/Apparel & Textile Designing 

  

Friday   23-10-2020 Compulsory Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Sanskrit / Supp.Eng. /Pali & 
Prakrit) 

   

Saturday   24-10-2020 Psychology / Food Technology 
   

Monday   26-10-2020 Economics 
   

Tuesday 27-10-2020 History 
   

Wednesday 28-10-2020 Philosophy 
   

Thursday 29-10-2020 Geography 
   

Friday 30-10-2020 Political Science 
   

Saturday  31-10-2020 Library & Information Science / Rural Development / Functional English 

  
   

Sunday 01-11-2020 English Literature 
   

Monday 02-11-2020 Sociology 
   

Tuesday 03-11-2020 Yogashastra / Statistics / Introduction of Human Rights 
   

Wednesday 04-11-2020 Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit) 
   

Thursday 05-11-2020 Literature of Modern Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu) 
   

Friday 06-11-2020 Co-operation 

Saturday 07-11-2020 Home Economics 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 15/10/2020 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

 
  



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

114 
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

B.A. PART III SEMESTER - VI (CGS) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                 REVISED                                                  TIME :  03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Tuesday 20-10-2020 Compulsory English 
   

Wednesday 21-10-2020 Indian Music 
   

Thursday 22-10-2020 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public 
Administration/CommunityDevelopment & Extension/Functional Hindi/Early 
Childhood Care & 
Education/Rural Handicraft/Apparel & Textile Designing 

  

Friday    23-10-2020 Compulsory Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Sanskrit / Supp.Eng. /Pali & 
Prakrit) 

   

Saturday    24-10-2020 Psychology / Food Technology 
   

Monday    26-10-2020 Economics 
   

Tuesday 27-10-2020 History 
   

Wednesday 28-10-2020 Philosophy 
   

Thursday 29-10-2020 Geography 
   

Friday 30-10-2020 Political Science 
   

Saturday   31-10-2020 Library & Information Science / Rural Development / Functional English 

  
   

Sunday 01-11-2020 English Literature 
   

Monday 02-11-2020 Sociology 
   

Tuesday 03-11-2020 Yogashastra / Statistics / Introduction of Human Rights 
   

Wednesday 04-11-2020 Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit) 
   

Thursday 05-11-2020 Literature of Modern Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu) 
   

Friday 06-11-2020 Co-operation 

Saturday 07-11-2020 Home Economics 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 15/10/2020 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.PHARM. SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                           TIME :  08.00 A.M. TO 09.30 A.M. 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 20-10-2020 1.1 Pharmaceutics-I 
    

Wednesday 21-10-2020 1.2 Pharmaceutical Biochemistry-I 
    

Thursday 22-10-2020 1.3 Anatomy & Physiology-I 
    

Friday 23-10-2020 1.4 Pharmacognosy-I 
    

Saturday 24-10-2020 1.5 Pharmaceutical Engineering-I 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-II EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                          TIME :  08.00 A.M. TO 09.30 A.M. 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 27-10-2020 2.1 Pharmaceutics-II 
    

Wednesday 28-10-2020 2.2 Anatomy & Physiology-II 
    

Thursday 29-10-2020 2.3 Pharmacognosy-II 
    

Friday 30-10-2020 2.4 Pharmaceutical Engineering-II 
    

Saturday 31-10-2020 2.5 Pharmaceutical Bio-Chemistry-II 
    

Monday 01-11-2020 2.6 Mathematics 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                           TIME :  01.00 PM. TO 02.30 PM. 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 20-10-2020 3.1 Physical Pharmaceutics-I 
    

Wednesday 21-10-2020 3.2 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 
    

Thursday 22-10-2020 3.3 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 
    

Friday 23-10-2020 3.4 Hospital & Community Pharmacy 
    

Saturday 24-10-2020 3.5 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 
    

Monday 26-10-2020 3.6 Pathophysiology 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 15/10/2020 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.PHARM. SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                          TIME :  01.00 PM. TO 02.30 PM. 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 27-10-2020 4.1 Physical Pharmaceutics-II 
    

Wednesday 28-10-2020 4.2 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 
    

Thursday 29-10-2020 4.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis-I 
    

Friday 30-10-2020 4.4 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 
    

Saturday 31-10-2020 4.5 Pharmacology-I 
    

Monday 01-11-2020 4.6 Basic Computer Applications. 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-V EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                           TIME :  10.00 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M. 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 20-10-2020 5.1 Pharmaceutics-III 
    

Wednesday 21-10-2020 5.2 Medicinal Chemistry-I 
    

Thursday 22-10-2020 5.3 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 
    

Friday 23-10-2020 5.4 Pharmacognosy-III 
    

Saturday 24-10-2020 5.5 Pharmacology-II 
    

Monday 26-10-2020 5.6 Biopharmaceutics-I 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                          TIME :  10.00 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M. 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 27-10-2020 6.1 Pharmaceutics-IV 
    

Wednesday 28-10-2020 6.2 Medicinal Chemistry-II 
    

Thursday 29-10-2020 6.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis-II 
    

Friday 30-10-2020 6.4 Pharmacognosy -IV 
    

Saturday 31-10-2020 6.5 Biopharmaceutics-II 
    

Monday 01-11-2020 6.6 Clinical Pharmacy 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 15/10/2020 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.PHARM. SEMESTER-VII EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                           TIME :  03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 27-10-2020 7.1 Pharmaceutics-V 
    

Wednesday 28-10-2020 7.2 Medicinal Chemistry - III 
    

Thursday 29-10-2020 7.3 Pharmacology - III 
    

Friday 30-10-2020 7.4 Pharmacognosy - V 
    

Saturday 31-10-2020 7.5 Pharmaceutical Analysis - III 
Sunday 01-11-2020 7.6 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-VIII EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2020 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  REVISED                          TIME :  03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 20-10-2020 8.1 Pharmaceutics - VI 
    

Wednesday 21-10-2020 8.2 Medicinal Chemistry - IV 
    

Thursday 22-10-2020 8.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis - IV 
    

Friday 23-10-2020 8.4 Pharmacognosy - VI 
    

Saturday 24-10-2020 8.5 Clinical Pharmacotherapeutics 
    

Monday 26-10-2020 8.6 Communication Skills 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 15/10/2020 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
 
 


